Charles

budget Hurst

d . for you, for life
Irect

Vauxhall Adam 1.2l Energised 3Dr | Dec 2015
SUPPLIED WITH FULL YEARS MOT

First impressions

b Choice
are important.

We've got thousands

&=

of new and used
vehicles

I'll be ready very soon.

-

Customer
Care

We've got over
70,000 positive
reviews

Includes 6 months RAC Warranty
Vehicle Features

17" Hurricane alloy wheels in black gloss finish, Air conditioning,
Alarm, Alloy Wheels, Anti-lock Braking System, Auto lights,
Auxiliary input socket, Bluetooth Connection, Bluetooth system,
Climate Control, Cruise Control, Cruise control + speed limiter,
DMB digital radio, Electric Door Mirrors, Front grille bar - Black
jack, IntelliLink infotainment system, iPod Connection, Isofix
Mounting Points, Leather steering wheel, LED daytime running
lights, LED tail lights, Morrocana cloth upholstery, Power
Steering, Rain sensor wipers, Roof colour pack (I'll be Black) -
Adam, Split Folding Rear Seats, Tyre inflation kit, Tyre pressure
monitoring system with individual tyre pressure display, USB
connection, Xenon Headlights
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

62 Boucher Road Belfast, Belfast, BT126LR

028 9038 3597

£6,499

59566

Petrol

Manual

Blue

1229

125

D (£160 p/a)

Hatchback

2E

ND65DVZ
3698mm
1720mm
1484mm
4
170L
1470KG
369KG
39.2MPG
65.7MPG
53.3MPG
38L
5 SPEED
103MPH
14.9s
68.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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