

Vauxhall Adam 1.2I Energised 3Dr | Dec 2015 SUPPLIED WITH FULL YEARS MOT

£6,499





Includes 6 months RAC Warranty

Vehicle Features

17" Hurricane alloy wheels in black gloss finish, Air conditioning, Alarm, Alloy Wheels, Anti-lock Braking System, Auto lights, Auxiliary input socket, Bluetooth Connection, Bluetooth system, Climate Control, Cruise Control, Cruise control + speed limiter, DMB digital radio, Electric Door Mirrors, Front grille bar - Black jack, IntelliLink infotainment system, iPod Connection, Isofix Mounting Points, Leather steering wheel, LED daytime running lights, LED tail lights, Morrocana cloth upholstery, Power Steering, Rain sensor wipers, Roof colour pack (I'll be Black) - Adam, Split Folding Rear Seats, Tyre inflation kit, Tyre pressure monitoring system with individual tyre pressure display, USB connection, Xenon Headlights

Miles:	59566
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1229
CO2 Emission:	125
Tax Band:	D (£160 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	2E
Reg:	ND65DVZ

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3698mm
Width:	1720mm
Height:	1484mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	170L
Gross Weight:	1470KG
Max. Loading Weight:	369KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	39.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	53.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	38L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	103MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	14.9s
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP



